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01-31 
JAN 

FITNESS: JAN-YOU-ARY BINGO CHALLENGE 

All January Long | | FREE |  
Personalize your health and wellness goals all month 

long with our engaging Bingo card. Scan the QR Code 
for details 

FRIDAY 

02 JAN 

LIBERTY: TOP GOLF TRIP 

Friday, Jan. 2 | FREE  
Want to play Top Golf but hate the long drive? Join us for 
a FREE trip. Transportation included. Scan the QR Code 

for details 

WEDNESDAY 

14 JAN 
COMMUNITY RECREATION: LEARN MOUNTAINEERING 

Wednesday, Jan. 14 | 6-7 p.m. | Com Rec Office 
Learn about the Mountaineering Program! Scan the QR  

Code for more details  

SATURDAY 

17 JAN 

JIM CREEK: WIZARDING WORLD OF JIM CREEK 

Saturday, Jan. 17 | 12-4 p.m. | FREE  
A magical extravaganza that's not to be missed. Wizards 

and witches of all ages are invited. Scan the QR Code 
for more details  

SATURDAY 

24 JAN 

COMMUNITY RECREATION: SNOWMOBILE TRIP 

Saturday, Jan. 24  | 10 a.m.—7 p.m.  
Snowmobile and enjoy the town of Leavenworth after-
ward. $175 driver, $50 passenger. Scan the QR Code 

for more details  

SUNDAY 

11 JAN 
COM REC & FITNESS: SNOWINGA 

Sunday, Jan. 11 | 7 a.m.—7 p.m. | Snowshoeing, Wine, 
and Yoga, what more can you ask for? $25, $20 

 LIBERTY-Eligible 

SATURDAY 

31 JAN 

COMMUNITY RECREATION: POTTERY CLASS 

Saturday, Jan. 31 | 1:45-4:45 p.m. |  
Take a trip with us to Salish Sea Ceramics and make 

your own bowl! $72, $65 LIBERTY-eligible. Scan the QR 
Code for more details  

JAN 2026 

FRIDAY, 

16 JAN 
COMMUNITY RECREATION: DIVE-IN MOVIE 

Friday, Jan. 16 | 6-8 p.m. | FREE 

TUESDAY, 

13 JAN 
ALL AMERICAN: GOLD STAR TUESDAY MEAL 

Tuesday, Jan. 13 |  11 a.m.—1 p.m.  

WEDNESDAY, 

21 JAN 
LIBRARY: BOOKS & BREWS 

Wednesday, Jan. 21 | 6-7:30 p.m. | FREE 

FRIDAY 

23 JAN 
COMMUNITY RECREATION: ADULT TRIVIA 

Friday, Jan. 23 | 6-7:30 p.m.. | FREE  

MONDAY 

12 JAN 
SPORTS: BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

EVERY Monday & Wednesday | 5:30 p.m. 


